

INDIA NON JUDICIAL Chandigarh Administration

e-Stamp

tificate No.

tificate Issued Date

rtificate Issued By

count Reference

nique Doc. Reference

urchased by

Jescription of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-CH31747898537942T

01-Dec-2021 09:27 AM

chmansaiu

IMPACC (GV)/ chimpsp07/ E-SMP KIOSK SEC-27/ CH-CH

SUBIN-CHCHIMPSP0763250290477083T

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

Article 4 Affidavit

Not Applicable

(Zero)

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

Not Applicable

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

(Ten only)





FORM - 'A'

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the Returning Officer for the election to the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh from Municipal Corporation Chandigarh Ward No . 10(Sector 27-28-29)

Harpul-Lam Babla KC 0012610853

- tatutory Alert:

 The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www shcilestamp com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid
- 2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority

I, HARPREET KAUR BABLA wife of SH. DEVINDER SINGH BABLA aged about 56 years, resident of House No. 41, Sector-27-A, Chandigarh candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under: -

- I am not accused of any offence (S) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case (S) in which charge (S) has/have been framed by the court(S) of competent jurisdiction.
 - If the deponent is accused of any such offence (S) he shall furnish the following information:
 - (i) Case /First Information Report No./Nos NOT APPLICABLE
 - (ii) Police Station (S) NOT APPLICABLE District (S NOT APPLICABLE State (S) NOT APPLICABLE
- (iii) Section (S) of the concerned Act (S) and short description of the offence (S) for which the candidate has been charged **NOT APPLICABLE**
 - (iv) Court (S) which framed the charge (S) NOT APPLICABLE
 - (v) Date (S) on which the charge (S) was/were framed NOT APPLICABLE
- (vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (S) have been stayed by any court (S) of competent jurisdiction NOT APPLICABLE
 - 2. I have not been convicted of an offence (S) (other than any offence (S) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub section (2) or covered in sub-section (3) of Section 8 of the Representation of the people Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced imprisonment for one year or more.
 If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:
 - (i) Case /First Information Report No./Nos NOT APPLICABLE
 - (ii) Court (S) which punished NOT APPLICABLE
 - (iii) Police Station (S) NOT APPLICABLE District (S NOT APPLICABLE State (S) NOT APPLICABLE
- (iv) Section (S) of the concerned Act (S) and short description of the offence (S) for which the candidate has been charged **NOT APPLICABLE**
 - (v) Date (S) on which the sentence (S) was/were pronounced NOT APPLICABLE

(vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (S) have been stayed by any court (S) competent jurisdiction NOT APPLICABLE

Harped-Rown Babla

ace: CHANDIGARH ate: 04/12/2021

Signature of Deponent

VERIFICATION

I, the above – named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of the affidavit are true correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Chandigarh this 04th day Of December 2021



ATTESTED AS IDENTIFIED

NARESH KUMAR MEHAN NOTARY, CHANDIGARH



4 DEC 2021



INDIA NON JUDICIAL Chandigarh Administration

e-Stamp

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Certificate Issued By

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-CH31747889260163T

01-Dec-2021 09:25 AM

chmansaiu

IMPACC (GV)/ chimpsp07/ E-SMP KIOSK SEC-27/ CH-CH

SUBIN-CHCHIMPSP0763250237538860T

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

Article 4 Affidavit

Not Applicable

(Zero)

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

Not Applicable

HARPREET KAUR BABLA

(Ten only)







FORM - 'B'

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNISHED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE **RETURNING OFFICER**

For Election to the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh From Ward No. 10 (Sector27-28-29)

Harpret Laur Bable

0012610854

Statutory Alert:

atutory Alert:

The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding.

Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid.

In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority

I, HARPREET KAUR BABLA, wife of SH. DEVINDER SINGH BABLA aged about 56 years, resident of House No. 41, Sector-27-A, Chandigarh candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under: -

- (1) I am a candidate set up by Indian National Congress
- (2) Details of PAN and status of filing of Income Tax Return:

SI. NO.	<u>Name</u>	Permanent Account Number (PAN)	The financial Year for which The last income Tax return has Been filed	Total income shown In income Tax return (in rupees)
1.	HARPREET KAUR BABLA (Self)	AIRPK8201G	AY 2020-2021	Rs. 9,99,500/-
2.	DEVINDER SINGH BABLA (Spouse)	AAPPB5584K	AY 2020-2021	Rs. 13,85,290/-
3.	Dependent	NIL	NIL	NIL

(3) The following case (s) are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:

SI. No	Offence	Description
(a)	The detail of cases where the court has taken cognizance, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:	Not Applicable
(b)	Name of the Court, Case No. and date of order taking cognizance:	Not Applicable
OTAP	Detail of Appeal (S)/Application (s) for revision (if any) filed against the above order (S)	Not Applicable

Karpet Laur Babla

(4) Cases in which I have been convicted by a court of Law (other than those referred to in Form 'A')

(a)	The detail of cases, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted.	Not Applicable
(b)	Name of the Court (S), Case No. and date (s) of order (s)	Not Applicable
(c)	Punishment imposed	Not Applicable

(5) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents.

A. Details of movable assets:

(Note - 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

- 2 In case of deposit/investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, Date of Deposit in the Scheme, Name of Bank /Institution and Branch are to be given.
- 3 Value of Bonds/Shares/Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.
- 4 Dependent, here means a person, substantially dependent on the income of the candidate.
- 5 Detail including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment



Harpret Law Babla

	Description	<u>Self</u>	<u>Spouse</u>	DEFE	NDANT	
٠.				1	2	3
)	Cash in hand.	Rs.1,00,000/-	Rs.1,25,000/-		erbla	
	Detail of Deposits in Bank	Family Joint Account	Family Joint Account		2	
i)	Accounts (FDRs, Term	(1/5 th Share)	(1/5 th Share)		3/	
	Deposits and all other	(1) PUNJAB NATIONAL	(1) PUNJAB NATIONAL		Z	
	types of Deposits including	BANK Sec-27A	BANK Sec-27A		7	
	saving accounts), Deposits	Chandigarh	Chandigarh		3	
	with Financial Institutions	A/C No:	A/C No:		2	
	Non-Banking Financial	3918000100162816	3918000100162816		3	
	Companies and Co-	Rs. 12,91,733/-	Rs. 12,91,733/-		8	
	operative Societies and the	Control Control - Control Control	20 85		73	
	amount in each such	(2) PUNJAB NATIONAL	(2) PUNJAB NATIONAL			-
	deposit. (as on 30.11.2021)	BANK Sec-27A	BANK Sec-27A	1		
		Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
		A/C No:	A/C No:		1	
		3918000100162825	3918000100162825			
		Rs. 3,89,216/-	Rs. 3,89,216/-	7	1~	
			20 M			-
		3) PUNJAB NATIONAL	(3) PUNJAB NATIONAL		_	١.
		BANK Sec-27A	BANK Sec-27A			
		Chandigarh	Chandigarh	7	>	
0.0		A/C No:	A/C No:	1	<	
		3918000100162834	3918000100162834			
		Rs.4,00,105/-	Rs.4,00,105/-			
	*	4)AXIS Bank, Sec-26	(4)AXIS Bank, Sec-26			
		Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
1	OTAS	A/C.No:	A/C No:		1	1
		916010043287373	916010043287373		1	
1.		Rs. 2,744/-	Rs. 2,744/-			
/ ⁿ	ARESH KUMAR MEHAN	Spouse Joint Account	Spouse Joint Account			
	Regel As Set	(1/2 Share)	(1/2 Share)			
\ \ \	- Folly On 14-02-2024	AXIS Bank, Sec-26	AXIS Bank, Sec-26		1	
?	TPI	Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
K	OFIN	A/C No:	A/C No:		1	
-		916010065246039	916010065246039			

Harpet Som Bekla

-		D 265 225/	D- 2 CF 225/	DET	ENDAN	-
	Flexi Deposit in the Spouse	Rs. 3,65,335/- Rs. 15,00,000/-	Rs. 3,65,335/- Rs. 15,00,000/-	,	Boleg	3
	Joint accounts				7	
		Personal Account	Personal Account		1 3	
		PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	HDFC Bank Industrial		Q.	
		Sec-27A Chandigarh	Area Ph-II, Chandigarh		D	
		A/C No:	A/C No: 14171000013794		4	
		3918000100180627 Rs.7,840/-	Rs.11,16,032/-		The same	
	Details of investment in	Public Provident Fund-	Public Provident Fund-		3	
(iii)	Bonds, Debentures/Shares	Rs. 8,65,593/-	Rs.6,96,969/-		1	
	and units in Funds and	A/C ID: 3131117197	A/C ID: 3131119313			
	others and the amount.	P.O.Name: Sector-19	P.O.Name: Sector-19	2		t
		Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
		25% Share in M/S	25% Share in M/S	-		
		Tangent Promoters LLP	Tangent Promoters LLP	7	١,	
		as on 31.03.2020 Balance	as on 31.03.2020 Balance	~	7	
		Sheet	Sheet	3	1	1
		Value- Rs.14,73,947/-	Value- Rs.14,73,947/-	`	<	
	,					
(iv)	Details of investment in	IFCI Bonds-Rs.5,000/-	(1) LIC Policy No.			
	NSS, Postal Savings,	P.O. Name: Sector-19	473238678			
	Insurance Policies investment in any Financial	Chandigarh	(Rs.2,00,000/-)			
	Instrument in Post Office	(1) LIC Policy No.	2) HDFC Life Policy No.			
	or Insurance Company and	471302283	18869324			
163	the amount.	(Rs.3,00,000/-)	(Rs. 1,39,684/-)			
		(2) LIC Policy No.	3) HDFC Life Policy No.			
	TA	473238861	18094475			
N	TAP!	(Rs.5,00,000/-)	(Rs. 1,65,650/-)			
NAME:	1.11					
CI	KUMAR MEHAN					
Expiry O	1 1402000					
	1					+
70	FINO	0 0				
-	Harpel	- Law Bakla				
	/					

n.				DEI	PENDA	N T
y)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.	NIL	Sh. Jia Lal Amount- Rs.6,00,000/-	(Manbabla	3
(vi)	Motor Vehicles/Aircrafts/Yachts/ Ships (detail of Make, Registration No.etc. Year of Purchase and amount).	Mahindra Thar CH01CC- 4141 Model 2021 Amount – Rs. 14,27,000/-	Mercedes Benz E220 CH01BU-8079 Model 2003 Amount- Rs. 23,00,000/- (Purchased in 2008) KIA Seltos CH01BY-4141 Model – 2019 Amount – Rs.15,03,000/-		Saper	
* GO	MARESH KUMAR MEHAN CHANDRARM EVANY ON 14-02-022 OF INC VIII) Jewellery, bullion and	Gold Jewellery Weight –	Toyota Innova CH03Q- 0041 Model- 2018 Amount -Rs. 17,20,000/- Maruti Esteem PB27A- 0007 Model-1999 Amount-Rs.50,000 (Purchased in 2021) E-Vehicle Golf Cart, Model-2020 Amount – Rs.3,00,000/- Gold Weight – 1033.63	712) / N	NIC
	valuable thing (give deta of weight and value). Any other assets such as value of Claims/interest	Value- Rs.45,36,000/-) Diamonds-3.3 Ct – Rs. 12,90,000/-	GMS (Current Value- Rs.48,90,000/-) NIL			

Harpeel Kour Babla

ix)	Gross Total Value	Rs. 1,44,54,513/-	Rs. 1,94,79,415/-	MIL	MIC	MIL
	Arms Weapons (Spouse) .30 BA Rifle No- 4194160 .30 Bore Pistol No- 33021372 Licenses No- 666/DM/CH/1996 UIN - 284680005290912015	NIL	Market Value – Rs. 2,50,000/-	7/7	Net Souther 2	3 JIN

B. Details of Immovable Assets:

Note. -1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.

SI	Description	Self	Spouse	DEPL	ENDA	N7
lo.	Description		5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		2	3
i)	Agriculture Land Location (s)Survey Number(S).	1)50% share in Agriculture land in Village Parol. Khata No. 393/419. Khasra No. 20//11/3(5-8), 20/1(1- 6),12/2(1-0),12/3(3-0),19/2(5- 1),18/1/2(0-17) and Khata No. 396/423, Khasra No.20//13/1(6-6)	1)50% share in Agriculture land in Village Parol. Khata No. 393/419. Khasra No. 20//11/3(5-8), 20/1(1-6),12/2(1-0),12/3(3-0),19/2(5-1),18/1/2(0-17) and Khata No. 396/423, Khasra No.20//13/1(6-6)	7	Samue la	habla
SECTION /O	Area (Total measurement in acres). – Details Given in Kanal as per Registry/Sale Deed.	2) 50% Share in Agriculture land in Village Parol. Khata No. 461/507. Khasra No. 20//3/2/3(1-7),8/1(3-12),8/1(1-12),8/3(1-0),8/4(1-0),8/5(0-16) with 186/561 share . 1) 50% Share with spouse in Total Land Area – 22 Kanal 18 Marla 2)50% Share in Total Land Area 3 Kanal 2 Marla	2) 50% Share in Agriculture land in Village Parol. Khata No. 461/507. Khasra No. 20//3/2/3(1-7),8/1(3-12),8/1(1-12),8/3(1-0),8/4(1-0),8/5(0-16) with 186/561 share. 1) 50% Share with spouse in Total Land Area – 22 Kanal 18 Marla		7111	1114

Harpert Laur Bubla.

			DE	PENDA	NT
Whether inherited Property (Yes or No).	NO	NO	1	2	3
Date of purchase in Case of self- acquired Property.	1) Date of Sale Deed – 03/06/2019 2) Date of Sale Deed – 03/06/2019	1) Date of Sale Deed – 03/06/2019 2) Date of Sale Deed – 03/06/2019	10.01	COUNT DED	
Cost of Land (in case of Purchase) at the time of Purchase.	1) Rs. 50,10,000/- against 50% share 2)Rs. 6,76,250/- against 50% share	1) Rs. 50,10,000/- against 50% share 2)Rs. 6,76,250/- against 50% share	0	James 1	
Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	Rs. 45,00,000/- (50% share in development cost of above mentioned 22 kanal 18 marla and 3 kanal 2 marla i.e. Total – 26 Kanal)	Rs. 45,00,000/- (50% share in development cost of above mentioned 22 kanal 18 marla and 3 kanal 2 marla i.e. Total – 26 Kanal)	7,	7	1
Approximate current market value.	Rs. 1,25,00,000/- (50% Share) for total 26 Kanal land including development.	Rs. 1,25,00,000/- (50% Share) for total 26 Kanal land including development.	>	14	NIC
(ii) Non-Agricultura Land Location(S Survey number(NIL OT A			
Area (Total measurement in sq.ft).	G Expiry of	NIL NIL			
Whether inherited Prope (Yes or No).	erty	FIRM			
Date of purcha in Case of self-		NIL			

Karpul Lun Bebla

				DEPE	NDAL	17
Т				1	2	3
	acquired	v v				
	Property.			- 1		
	Cost of Land (in			- 1		
	case of Purchase)	NIL	NIL	ار		
	at the time of			Babla		
	Purchase.			3		
				2		
	Any investment		NIII.	6,		
	on the land by	NIL	NIL	ال		
	way of			3		-
	development,			-8		
	construction etc.			1		
		N. 11	NIL	3		
	Approximate	NIL		3		1
	current market			1		
	value. Commercial	1) 1/3 rd Share in Plot No, 151	(1) 1/3 rd Share in Plot No, 151	3		
iii	Buildings:	Industrial Area, Phase-2,	Industrial Area, Phase-2,	-3		
	(including	Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
	apartments)				-	
	Location(S)	(2)) 1/3 rd Share Plot No, 152	(2)) 1/3 rd Share in Plot No,)		1
	Survey number(S).		152 Industrial Area, Phase-2,	J	1.1	١٠.
	*	Chandigarh	Chandigarh	-	12	17
		to a tord share in Diet No. 153	(3) 1/3 rd Share in Plot No, 153	3	5	15
		(3) 1/3 rd Share in Plot No, 153 Industrial Area, Phase-2,	Industrial Area, Phase-2,			
		Chandigarh	Chandigarh			
		120000000000000000000000000000000000000				
		(4) 50% share in Industrial Plot	(4) 50% share in Industrial Plot			
		JLPL, Sector-82 Mohali	JLPL, Sector-82 Mohali			
		Committee of the Commit	/			
1	STARY		(5) 30% share in S.C.F. No. 1			
P	4		Sector -27D Chandigarh			
	MEHAN *		(6) 50% share in S.C.O. No.4			
	HARESH KUMAR MEHAN	11	Grain Market Sector-26,			
1	Expiry On 14-02-2022	-11	Chandigarh			
1	Expiry On 14-02-2022	·// :				
1	CONTRACTOR (NE		(7) 33% Share in SCO-1&2 in			
	WT OF		Curo One, New Chandigarh			
			Mullanpur			
			(4)			
	Built up Area	(1) 9000 sq.ft	(1) 9000 sq.ft			
	(Total	(2) 9000 sq.ft	(2) 9000 sq.ft			

Harpur-kun Bakla

			DEPE	ENDA	NT
whether inherited Property (Yes or No).	(3) 9000 sq. ft. (4) Empty Plot, yet to be developed. (1) NO (2) NO (3 NO (4) NO (1) Rs. 18,60,000 for 25% Share	(3) 9000 sq. ft. (4) Empty Plot, yet to be developed. (5) 2000 sq. ft. (6) 2200 sq. ft. (7) 9000 sq. ft. (1) NO (2) NO (3 NO (4) NO (5) NO (6) Yes. Gift from father. (7) NO (1) Rs. 18,60,000 for 25% Share	Buck Land Buck		3
in Case of self acquired property by way of development. Construction etc. Cost of Property (in case of Purchase) at the time of Purchase.	(08/11/2002) (2) Rs. 9,58,000 for 25% Share (09/11/1995) (3) Rs. 23,00,000 for 25% share (14/03/2011) (4) Rs. 40,00,000 for 50% Share (21/10/2016)	(08/11/2002) (2) Rs. 9,58,000 for 25% Share (09/11/1995) (3) Rs. 23,00,000 for 25% share (14/03/2011) (4) Rs. 40,00,000 for 50% Share (21/10/2016) (5) Rs. 98,50,000 for 30% share (30/05/2008 ,17/03/2011, 09/10/2013, 10/08/2015)) (6) Gift from my father. (7) Rs.80,00,000 for 1/3 rd Share (in year 2018)	W 16	NICITA	7 7/2
Any investment on the property by way of development, construction etc Approximate Current Market value.	NIL 1) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (2) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (3) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (4) Rs. 45,00,000 (50% Share)	NIL (1) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (2) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (3) Rs.2,00,00,000 (1/3 rd Share) (4) Rs. 45,00,000 (50% Share) (5) Rs. 2,40,00,000 (30% Share) (6) Rs.75,00,000 (50% share) (7)Rs. 85,00,000 (1/3 rd Share)			

ARESH KUMAR MEHAN
CHANDIOARH
Regul rio, 1344
Expiry On 14-02-2022

Harpert Lim Babla

	-i-double!			DEPEN	DAN	τ
	sidential			,	2	3
	ildings: cluding			~ '		
	partments)			Rubla		9
	ocation(S) Survey		/1\ 1000/ share in 1000 Cm	3		7
	umber(S).		(1) 100% share in 1000 Sq.	0		37
111	umber (5).	NIL	yds. House No. 41 Sector-27A, Chandigarh			
Δ	rea (Total	MIL	Chandigarn	3		
	neasurement in	1	(1) 9,000 sq.ft Plot Size	3	27	
20	q.ft).	NIL	(1) 5,000 34.11 101 5120	0		
1	4.3			~		
	Built up Area					
	(Total .	NIL	(1) 5000 sq.ft	4		
	measurement in	Straight Square?	20	1		
	sq.ft).	Ä)		7	>	
				4		
	Whether		(1) 50% self-owned, remaining	7	2	
	inherited Property	NIL	50% Gifted from father			
	(Yes or No).					
	D		(1) 06/06/2003			1
	Date of purchase in Case of self	NIL	(2, 33, 33, 233			\ <u>L</u> .
	acquired	1		+		1
	property.					
	property.			1		11
	Cost of Land (in		(4) 0 - 20 00 000 / /500/	~	1	
	case of Purchase)		(1) Rs. 30,00,000/- (50% Share)	>		. ~
	at the time of	NIL	Silare)	\	<	2 3
	Purchase.					2
	200 200 200 200					
	Any investment		(1) Rs. 60,00,000/- (50% share	2		
	on the land by way of	NIL	at time of construction)			
	development,					
	construction etc					
			(1) Rs.10,00,00,000/-			
1	Approximate	NIL	(1) (13.10)00,00,000,			
	current market	NIE				
	value.					
1		TAS				
	(v) Others	OTARIE	NIL			
	(such as intere					
l	in property).	MARESH KUMAR MEHAN			-	
	. , .,	CHANG BARH Regel No. 1381				
		Expiry/On 14-32-2022	1			
		10	Harput Laur Bet	ela_		
		TOFIN	V			

Total of Current Market Value of (i) to (V) above.

vi)

Rs. 7,70,00,000/-

Rs.21,70,00,000/-

Harpel- Kar Path

6) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to Public Financial Institutions and Government: Note. - Please give separate details of name of Bank, Institution, entity or individual and amount for
each item).

Sr.No.	Description	<u>Self</u>	<u>Spouse</u>	3	2	3
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank of FI Amount Outstanding Nature of loan.	Car Loan for Mahindra Thar from Punjab National Bank, Sector 27-A, Loan Account No.057400NG00009486, O/S as on 30.11.2021- Rs. 5,05,470/-	Car Loan for Kia Seltos from Punjab National Bank, Sector 27-A, Loan Account No.391800NG20023623, O/S as on 30.11.2021- Rs. 2,67,189/-	Spours of long		
	Loan or dues to any individuals/Entity	NIL	NIL	V	7	1
	other than mentioned in (i) above. Name(s) Amount outstanding Nature of loan.	NIL	NIL	>	2	216
	Any other liability Grand Total of liabilities.	Rs. 5,05,470/-	Rs. 2,67,189/-			



Harpreil- lam Basia

				DEP	ENDAN	7
Dı de	vernment Dues: ues to departments ealing with overnment	NIL	NIL		2	3
Di de	ues to departments ealing with supply of atter.	NIL	NIL		n Roble	
D	ues to departments ealing with supply of lectricity.	NIL	NIL		no kan	
d	ealing with supply of elephones/mobiles.	NIL [.]	NIL		Kon	
d d t	Pues to departments lealing with Government ransport (including ircrafts and nelicopters).	NIL	NIL	7/7	71.	7.
	ncome Tax Dues.	NIL	NIL	*	\$	>
\	Wealth Tax Dues.	NIL	NIL			
1	Service Tax Dues. Municipal/Property Fax Dues. Sales Tax Dues.	NIL .	NIL			
,	Any other Dues.	NIL OTA	NIL			
	Grand Total of all Government Dues.	NARESH KUMAR MEI NIL CHANDICARH Expiry On 14402-2022	NIL NIL			20

Harpert Laur Bakla

(7) Details of profession or occupation:

(a) Self: HOUSE WIFE (b) Spouse: BUSINESS

(8) My educational qualification is as under: -

A. My School Education is Class 12th Passed in 1982 from Convent of Jesus & Mary, Dehradun (ICSE)

- B. My Graduation is Bachelor of Arts(HONS.) passed in 1985 from GCG-11 College Sector-11

 Chandigarh (PANJAB UNIVERSITY Chandigarh)
- (9) Abstract of the details given in (1) to (8) above:
 - 1. Name of the Candidate: SMT. HARPREET KAUR BABLA
 - 2. Full postal address: House No. 41, Sec-27-A, Chandigarh,160019
 - 3. Number and Name of the Constituency/Gram Sabha: <u>Municipal Corporation Chandigarh</u> <u>Ward No. 10 (Sector27-28-29)</u>
 - 4. Name of the Political Party which set up the candidate: INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS
 - 5. (a) Number of cases in which conviction order passed (other than those referred to in Form

(b) Total number of Pending cases where the Court(s) have taken cognizance : NIL

CHANDIGARN CHANDIGARN Regid-Jio. 1391- ity On 14-02-2022	Name	Permanent Account Number (PAN)	The financial Year for which The last income Tax return has Been filed	Total income shown In income tax return (in rupees)
1	Harpreet Kaur Babla (Self)	AIRPK8201G	AY 2020-2021	Rs. 9,99,500/-
2	Devinder Singh Babla (Spouse)	AAPPB5584K	AY 2020-2021	Rs. 13,85,290/-
3	Dependent	NIL	NIL	NIL

Harpey- ham Bakla

7. Details of Assets and Liabilities in rupees

		C-IL	Spouse	DEPENDANT		
Sr.	Description	Self	Spouse	(2	3
No.	Moveable Asset (Total Value)	Rs. 1,44,54,513/-	Rs. 1,94,79,415/-	× .	Broll	
		-	_		3	
В.	(i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of immovable Property (Total Valúe)	Rs.1,93,04,250/-	Rs.4,61,54,250/-		Logue lan	*
	(ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)	Rs.7,70,00,000/-	Rs.21,70,00,000/-	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	717	MIL
8	(i) Government dues (Total)	<u>Nil</u>	<u>Nil</u>			
·	(ii) Loan from Bank, Financial Institutions and other (Total)	<u>Rs.5,05,470/-</u>	Rs. 2,67,189/-			

- 9. Highest educational qualification: Bachelor of Arts (HONS.)
 - A. My School Education is Class 12th Passed in 1982 from Convent of Jesus & Mary, Dehradun (ICSE)
 - B. My Graduation is Bachglar of Arts(HONS.) passed in 1985 from GCG-11 College Sector-11
 Chandigarity PANIAB UNIVERSITY Chandigarh)

NARESH KUMAR MEHAN
CHANDZARH
Regd, Act 3304Expiry On 14-92-2022

Tarpreet lain Bible

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that: -

- (a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in item 3 and 4 above:
- (b) 1, my spouse, or my dependent do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in item 5 and 6 above.

Verified at Chandigarh this the 02nd day Of December 2021

Harpet Jean Bakla DEPONENT

